505490094 05/23/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5536898

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIA CHEN CHEN	03/15/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHILISIN ELECTRONICS CORP.
Street Address:	NO. 20, LANE 301, DERSIN ROAD, HUKOU
City:	HSINCHU
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	30346

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16420226

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)791-7276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-791-7200

Email: ceb@hartbaxley.com

Correspondent Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE

Address Line 1: 90 JOHN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 403

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10038-3242

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20741 B (7178 JS) XX
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES E. BAXLEY
SIGNATURE:	/CharlesEBaxley/
DATE SIGNED:	05/23/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=20741Assign#page1.tif

PATENT 505490094 REEL: 049262 FRAME: 0569

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) Chia Chen CHEN	*******************************		
29 eV-1	(2)			
(1-S) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).				
	(3)			
	(4)			
	(5)			
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (erations paid to each of the undersigned, the unde assign, transfer and set over to			
(6) Insert name of Assignee	Constitute Constitute Constitute Constitute	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) No. 29, Lane 301, Dersin Road, Hukou, Hsinchu	(7) No. 29, Lane 301, Dersin Road, Hukou, Hsinchu 30346 Taiwan		
	,		***************************************	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the en States, its territories, dependencies and possession patent and any Letters Patent which may be grant	is, in the inventi	on, and all applications for	
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) INDUCTOR MANUFACTURING METHOD			
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign			Foreign Application or	
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed as		Case No patent in the United States	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of	of America (9) on <u>15 March 2019</u>			
Application				
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number Pat No	filed: Tecned		
10 and apparenting	XXX 23X	3,3,703,63,		
divisional or reissue application. Assignee may deem necessary. 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application of sible in obtaining evidence as: 3) The undersigned agree. States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agreeting the invention and improvedings regarding the invention and improvedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting fresignee, as Assignee of the entherein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be reordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors, In witness whereof, executors.	y an theorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Parms and application or any division or divisions or confire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they had is (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agrant(s) the firm of H.B.D.H the power to instruce the property with the rulbe binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the unit	n connection with any interferer perate with the cessary to obtain the reof any fact expense to me (untents to issue and tinuing applicative) full right to reement in confisert on this assigns of the United ators, and/or assigns, and/or a	th such applications as the rention hereby transferred, ice which may be declared Assigned in every way posin a grant of a valid United s known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal proyand all Letters Patents of ions thereof to the said Asconvey the entire in terestict herewith, mment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the said, and shall inure to the said.	
(I) Date 15 March 2019	Name of Inventor <u>(AC) (AC)</u>		÷	
(2) Date	Name of Inventor		***************************************	
(3) Date	Name of Inventor			
(4) Date	(4) DateName of Inventor			
(S) DateName of Inventor				
Date	Date Witness			
Plata	With acc			

PATENT REEL: 049262 FRAME: 0570

RECORDED: 05/23/2019